

SLP(C)No. 7661-7663 OF 2004
ITEM No.68

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7661-7663/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2004 in WP 7949, 7970 and 9816/03
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY BENCH AT AURANGABAD)

PATIL CHHAYA ARUN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDUMATI LAXMAN BHAKARE & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sudhir Chandra Agarwala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.E. Arhad, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. A.V. Savant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Macchindra Patil, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 3rd May, 2004.
Liberty to file additional documents.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master
Court Master